GCSAC

Competition

Boat:
Date:

Anglers name >

Species

Pts

Bass

10

Bream

10

Cod

10

Conger

Dab

Dogfish

Garfish

Gurnard (Red)

Gurnard (Tub)

Mackerel

Plaice

Pollack

Poor cod

Pout

Ray (Blonde)

Ray (Spotted)

Ray (T-back)

Ray (Undulate)

Scad

Smooth (Cmn)

Smooth (Star)

Wrasse (Ballan)

Wrasse(Cuckoo)

Wrasse (Corkwing)

Wrasse (Goldsinny)

others

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

Subtotal

Bonus Points
(10 per Species)

Grand Total

Position

IMPORTANT - Only the first 5 fish of any species count full points.
The 6-10 th fish of any species earn 1 point each

Good Luck

Biggest fish Species
Weight
and Captor




